You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ HCS410T-I/ST : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
HCS410T-I/ST Details PDF

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Access Control Systems
Package / Case 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-TSSOP
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
HCS410T/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
HCS410/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
HCS412/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPOND 8SOIC
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPOND 8SOIC
HCS410/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPOND 8SOIC
HCS410/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCOD/TRNSPND 8TSSOP
0603YC104KA16A B39765-B1707-H310 BYM300GB170DLC C1005X6S1H473K050BB CC1206GRNPO9BN820